MICROSENSEntry Line
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch
4x 10/100Base-TX, 1(2)x 100Base-FX
  General
The IP protocol has already left the in-house environment and is going to take all
remaining communication areas. Industrial Ethernet already is an established idea,
describing the reliable use of Ethernet components in harsh environments.
Because of the large number of these applications the market requires simple and also

MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
Fast Ethernet Switches for Industrial Use  Page 10/10
  Order Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS655102
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 1x100Base-FX Multimode SC
4x RJ-45
1x SC duplex
MS655122
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 2x100Base-FX Multimode SC
4x RJ-45
2x SC duplex
MS655124
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 2x100Base-FX Single Mode SC
4x RJ-45
2x SC duplex
  Accessories
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS700420 DIN-Rail power supply 24 Watt 24 V / 1.0 A, wide
range input 85-264 VAC
In: 3-pin
Out: 2-pin
MS700421 DIN-Rail power supply 60 Watt 24 V / 2.5 A, wide
range input 85-264 VAC
In: 3-pin
Out: 5-pin
MS700422 DIN-Rail power supply 120 Watt 24 V / 5 A, wide
range input 85-264 VAC
In: 3-pin
Out: 5-pin
MS700434 DC/DC DIN-Rail power supply 24 Watt 24 V / 1 A,
wide range input 18-75 V DC
In: 3-pin
Out: 2-pin
MICROSENS reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any product to improve reliability, function or design. MICROSENS does not assume